Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT
183
P
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Medium pressure centrifugal fan with direct cou-
pling.
• Reinforced housing made of carbon laminated

centrifugal fans
THREE PHASE RANGE  / serie trifásica
Code * Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NX313290 NIMAX 313 T2 1,5kW 2865 3,14 1,50 5.240 60 36,94 1
NX314290 NIMAX 314 T2 1,5kW 2865 3,14 1,50 5.500 60 36,89 1
NX353290 NIMAX 353 T2 2,2kW 2840 4,58 2,20 7.500 63 45,95 1
NX3542100 NIMAX 354 T2 3kW 2880 5,92 3 7.870 64 50,47 1
NX4032112 NIMAX 403 T2 4kW 2880 7,63 4 10.730 67 63,55 1
NX4042132 NIMAX 404 T2 5,5kW 2910 10,6 5,50 11.260 67 75,16 1
NX4532132 NIMAX 453 T2 7,5kW 2910 14,1 7,50 15.280 70 89,90 1
NX4542132 NIMAX 454 T2 11kW 2940 20,8 11 16.040 71 90,43 1
NX5032160 NIMAX 503 T2 15kW 2935 27,4 15 20.960 74 115,15 1
NX5042160 NIMAX 504 T2 15kW 2935 27,4 15 22.000 74 116,85 1
2 POLE / 2 polos
Code * Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NX313471 NIMAX 313 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 2.620 45 35,81 1
NX314471 NIMAX 314 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 2.750 45 36,04 1
NX353471 NIMAX 353 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 3.750 48 44,79 1
NX354471 NIMAX 354 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 3.940 49 45,26 1
NX403480 NIMAX 403 T4 0,55kW 1400 1,49 0,55 5.370 52 57,48 1
NX404480 NIMAX 404 T4 0,55kW 1400 1,49 0,55 5.630 52 57,89 1
NX453490 NIMAX 453 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,10 7.640 55 72,26 1
NX454490 NIMAX 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,10 8.020 56 72,87 1
NX503490 NIMAX 503 T4 1,5kW 1440 3,26 1,50 10.480 59 90,45 1
NX5044100 NIMAX 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 4,64 2,20 11.000 59 97,23 1
NX5634100 NIMAX 563 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 14.730 62 125,23 1
NX5644100 NIMAX 564 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 15.460 63 126,18 1
NX6334132 NIMAX 633 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,50 20.970 66 166,71 1
NX6344132 NIMAX 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,50 22.010 66 170,69 1
NX7134132 NIMAX 713 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 30.010 69 212,46 1
NX7144160 NIMAX 714 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 31.500 70 222,65 1
NX8034180 NIMAX 803 T4 18,5kW 1470 35,6 18,50 42.930 73 277,93 1
NX8044180 NIMAX 804 T4 18,5kW 1470 35,6 18,50 45.060 73 279,93 1
NX9034200 NIMAX 903 T4 30kW 1475 56,3 30 61.130 76 379,05 1
NX9044225 NIMAX 904 T4 37kW 1470 69,2 37 64.160 77 382,71 1
NX10034250 NIMAX 1003 T4 55kW 1475 97,1 55 83.850 80 462,52 1
NX10044250 NIMAX 1004 T4 55kW 1475 97,1 55 88.010 80 464,82 1
4 POLE / 4 polos
Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT
185
P
Code Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NX503680 NIMAX 503 T6 0,55kW 900 1,8 0,55 6.990 50 89,92 1
NX504680 NIMAX 504 T6 0,55kW 900 1,8 0,55 7.330 50 90,72 1
NX563690 NIMAX 563 T6 1,1kW 925 2,78 1,10 9.820 53 118,71 1
NX564690 NIMAX 564 T6 1,1kW 925 2,78 1,10 10.300 54 119,71 1
NX6336100 NIMAX 633 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,50 13.980 57 154,50 1
NX6346112 NIMAX 634 T6 2,2kW 965 5,94 2,20 14.670 57 156,23 1
NX7136132 NIMAX 713 T6 3kW 960 7,3 3 20.010 60 208,16 1
NX7146132 NIMAX 714 T6 3kW 960 7,3 3 21.000 61 209,71 1
NX8036132 NIMAX 803 T6 5,5kW 960 12,8 5,50 28.620 64 260,36 1
NX8046132 NIMAX 804 T6 5,5kW 960 12,8 5,50 30.040 65 262,16 1
NX9036160 NIMAX 903 T6 11kW 975 - 11 40.750 68 339,60 1
NX9046160 NIMAX 904 T6 11kW 965 22,6 11 42.770 68 342,35 1